1998-99

Coach: Bernadette Mattox
Record: 21-11 (7-7 SEC)
Captains: Tiffany Wait and Jaye Barnes

Nov. 15
Nov. 19
Nov. 22
Nov. 27
Nov. 28
Nov. 29
Dec. 6

Dec.9

Dec. 12
Dec. 19
Dec. 20
Dec. 28
Jan.3

Jan.7

Jan. 10
Jan. 14
Jan. 17
Jan. 20
Jan. 24
Jan. 28
Jan. 31
Feb. 4

Feb. 7

Feb. 11
Feb. 14
Feb. 16
Feb. 21
Feb. 25
Feb. 26
Feb. 27

Austin Peay

Ohio State
Tennessee-Martin
Louisville *
Hawaii *

UCLA *

Auburn

Miami (Ohio)
Liberty

Eastern Illinois **
Wichita State **
Cincinnati

Florida
Vanderbilt

Ole Miss

LSU

Tennessee
Louisville
Alabama

Florida

Arkansas

Auburn

Georgia

South Carolina
Mississippi State
Eastern Kentucky
South Carolina
Ole Miss ***
Georgia ***

March 13 Nebraska ****
March 15  UCLA ****
* Rainbow Wahine Classic (Honolulu, Hawaii)

** Wichita State Shocker Shootout (Wichita, Kan.)

88-71
92-84 (OT)
90-60
73-62
66-57
54-64
68-62
76-56
76-80
90-71
58-51
70-59
63-77
70-69
57-60
59-67
60-98
69-56
76-72
80-70
69-74 (OT)
67-68
80-76
78-76
78-83
87-47
93-65
75-59
81-71
62-68
98-92
63-87

*¥* SEC Tournament (Chattanooga, Tenn.)
*¥¥% NCAA Tournament (Los Angeles, Calif.)

Lost
Lost

(H)
(A)
(A)
(N)
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(N)
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(H)
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(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(N)
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(N)
(N)
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