Coach: Bernadette Mattox Record: 21-11 (7-7 SEC)

Captains: Tiffany Wait and Jaye Barnes

Captairis.	ilially walt allu Jaye	Darries		
Nov. 15	Austin Peay	88-71	Won	(H)
Nov. 19	Ohio State	92-84 (OT)	Won	(A)
Nov. 22	Tennessee-Martin	90-60	Won	(A)
Nov. 27	Louisville *	73-62	Won	(N)
Nov. 28	Hawaii *	66-57	Won	(A)
Nov. 29	UCLA *	54-64	Lost	(N)
Dec. 6	Auburn	68-62	Won	(A)
Dec. 9	Miami (Ohio)	76-56	Won	(H)
Dec. 12	Liberty	76-80	Lost	(H)
Dec. 19	Eastern Illinois **	90-71	Won	(N)
Dec. 20	Wichita State **	58-51	Won	(A)
Dec. 28	Cincinnati	70-59	Won	(H)
Jan. 3	Florida	63-77	Lost	(H)
Jan. 7	Vanderbilt	70-69	Won	(H)
Jan. 10	Ole Miss	57-60	Lost	(A)
Jan. 14	LSU	59-67	Lost	(A)
Jan. 17	Tennessee	60-98	Lost	(A)
Jan. 20	Louisville	69-56	Won	(A)
Jan. 24	Alabama	76-72	Won	(H)
Jan. 28	Florida	80-70	Won	(A)
Jan. 31	Arkansas	69-74 (OT)	Lost	(A)
Feb. 4	Auburn	67-68	Lost	(H)
Feb. 7	Georgia	80-76	Won	(H)
Feb. 11	South Carolina	78-76	Won	(A)
Feb. 14	Mississippi State	78-83	Lost	(A)
Feb. 16	Eastern Kentucky	87-47	Won	(A)
Feb. 21	South Carolina	93-65	Won	(H)
Feb. 25	Ole Miss ***	75-59	Won	(N)
Feb. 26	LSU ***	81-71	Won	(N)
Feb. 27	Georgia ***	62-68	Lost	(N)
March 13	Nebraska ****	98-92	Won	(N)
March 15	UCLA ****	63-87	Lost	(N)
* Dainhau	Wahina Classic /Llana	lulu Hawaii\		

^{*} Rainbow Wahine Classic (Honolulu, Hawaii)

^{**} Wichita State Shocker Shootout (Wichita, Kan.)

^{***} SEC Tournament (Chattanooga, Tenn.)

**** NCAA Tournament (Los Angeles, Calif.)